
304 Stainless Steel 

109mm

109mm

33mm

75mm

Stainless Steel

Material
Width
Depth
Height
Waste Size
Finish

ARUVO  Tiled Shower Point Drain Tile Insert
SKU: AR-SD-75-95TI Tile Insert Point Drain 108mm
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Stain, Mold and Bacteria ResistantHighly Durable 304 SS Construction
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